State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

NEVADA County

TRI C ELECTRIC OF BODCAW LLC
5410 US HIGHWAY 278
ROSSTON, AR 718588054

LITTLE ANGELS OF PRESCOTT INC
425 W 2ND ST S
PRESCOTT, AR 718572065

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

12/10/2022
03/16/2023
96885151-SLS

04/20/2016
10/19/2016
12268730-WHW



